ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway

Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

T':‘;:yc'f Lap Lap Tm Speed Hits Strength Noise
L2-22 - BO BIN -
14:24:07.418 11:43.669 82.300 34 97 19
14:25:51.132 2 1:43.714 82.265 51 107 19
14:27:35.822 31:44.690 81.498 49 106 19
14:29:18.292 41:42.470 83.263 50 101 19
14:30:59.977 5 EREENGEE] 83.906 43 101 19
L3-34 - CHONG LIU -
14:23:19.795 11:48.378 78.724 45 112 19
14:25:07.557 2 1:47.762 79.174 47 109 19
14:26:51.073 31:43.516 82.422 48 109 19
14:28:35.149 4 1:44.076 81.979 50 110 19
14:30:31.516 51:56.367 73.320 49 110 19
14:32:15.520 6 1:44.004 82.035 49 111 19
14:34:07.916 7 1:52.396 75.910 46 109 19
14:35:57.263 8 1:49.347 78.027 46 110 19
14:37:40.340 9Lk ) 82.773 51 111 19

L3-20 - BEN WILLIAMS -

14:29:13.416 11:44.251 81.841 70 109 19
14:30:56.494 2 pRERNL] 82.772 73 111 19
14:32:40.550 31:44.056 81.994 72 109 19

L2-24 - JAI DICIPULO -

14:25:07.245  11:48.648 78.529 66 107 19
14:26:51.396 2 1:44.151 81.920 66 109 19
14:28:34.826 3 1:43.430 82.491 62 107 19
14:30:20.720 4 1:45.894 80.571 68 108 19
14:32:03.866  SPRLERLI 82.718 66 106 19
14:33:49.491 6 1:45.625 80.776 66 106 19

L2-32 - DREW SEY -

14:24:04.622 1 1:51.099 76.796 73 109 19
14:25:49.778 2 1:45.156 81.137 73 110 19
14:27:35.511 3 1:45.733 80.694 70 108 19
14:29:18.927  4[RPENEN 82.502 70 108 19
14:31:04.069 5 1:45.142 81.147 72 109 19
14:32:47.578 6 1:43.509 82.428 63 108 19
14:34:31.812 7 1:44.234 81.854 59 109 19

L2-14 - MATT BOTZ -

14:23:18.958  11:48.569 78.586 57 109 19
14:25:10.331  21:51.373 76.607 54 107 19
14:26:57.308 3 1:46.977 79.755 58 108 19
14:28:43.086  4FRLENAL] 80.659 58 108 19
14:30:31.878  51:48.792 78.425 52 107 19
14:32:17.687 6 1:45.809 80.636 55 109 19
14:34:03.629 7 1:45.942 80.535 43 103 19
14:35:54.451  81:50.822 76.988 51 107 19
L2-43 - HANRAN YUAN -

14:23:23.024  11:49.457 77.948 23 86 19
14:25:09.888 2 1:46.864 79.840 17 85 19
14:26:55.666 3 [RLERAZ) 80.659 26 88 19
14:28:42.165 4 1:46.499 80.113 33 94 19
14:30:31.831  51:49.666 77.800 26 87 19
14:32:19.674 6 1:47.843 79.115 26 86 19
L2-17 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -

14:23:18.657  11:52.746 75.675 16 67 19
14:25:12.676 2 1:54.019 74.830 17 61 19
14:27:02.017  31:49.341 78.031 22 66 19
14:28:48.321 4 1:46.304 80.260 18 60 19
14:30:34.588  SPRLIPLT] 80.288 18 67 19
14:32:20.890 6 1:46.302 80.262 20 63 19
14:34:08.387 7 1:47.497 79.370 21 67 19
14:35:56.253  81:47.866 79.098 23 66 19

L2-45 - CHRIS KIMBALL -

14:24:35.145 11:49.650 77.811 18 66 19
14:26:25.792 2 1:50.647 77.110 13 56 19



14:28:14.601  31:48.809 78.413 18 59 19
14:30:06.055 4 1:51.454 76.552 21 58 19
14:31:58.491  51:52.436 75.883 23 69 19
14:33:49.074 6 1:50.583 77.155 23 65 19
14:35:41.869 7 1:52.795 75.642 21 66 19
14:37:28.432  oIIEE 80.065 17 63 19
L3-44 - YUFAN BAI -

14:24:06.446 1 1:55.350 73.966 16 58 19
14:26:00.786 2 1:54.340 74.620 14 58 19
14:27:54.677 3 1:53.891 74.914 21 57 19
14:29:46.060 4 1:51.383 76.601 20 57 19
14:31:39.668 5 1:53.608 75.100 14 55 19
14:33:30.885 6 1:51.217 76.715 15 59 19
14:35:18.268  7[RLEAELE] 79.454 24 56 19
L2-28 - WAYNE GANN -

14:24:54.173  11:52.369 75.928 70 111 19
14:26:43.816 2 1:49.643 77.816 71 109 19
14:28:32.806 3 1:48.990 78.282 73 108 19
14:30:20.400  4[REATT] 79.298 74 110 19
14:32:10.943  51:50.543 77.183 90 109 19
14:34:02.935 6 1:51.992 76.184 67 107 19
14:35:56.166 7 1:53.231 75.350 66 104 19
L3-22 - JOHN ANDERSON -

14:24:14.708 1 1:54.205 74.708 62 110 19
14:26:09.089 2 1:54.381 74.593 69 111 19
14:28:09.370  32:00.281 70.934 63 110 19
14:30:05.392 4 1:56.022 73.538 69 110 19
14:31:54.575  SERZCRLE] 78.144 63 110 19
L2-08 - MARK FARROW-REID -

14:23:18.509 1 1:55.271 74.017 23 88 19
14:25:12.458 2 1:53.949 74.876 27 88 19
14:27:07.072 3 1:54.614 74.441 27 86 19
14:28:58.286 4 1:51.214 76.717 28 88 19
14:30:50.182  51:51.896 76.249 27 87 19
14:32:41.276 6 1:51.094 76.800 28 86 19
14:34:32.110  7FPEEED 76.980 24 85 19
14:36:28.545 8 1:56.435 73.277 23 86 19
L2-27 - MICHAEL DIAZ -

14:24:05.320 1 1:55.508 73.865 39 90 19
14:25:50.909 2 1:54.589 74.457 37 92 19
14:27:53.417 3 1:53.508 75.167 32 91 19
14:29:44.494  4[EFNZ 76.812 24 89 19
14:31:38.548 5 1:54.054 74.807 28 93 19
L2-30 - DALE KIEFFER -

14:28:08.863  11:56.661 73.135 16 78 19
14:30:00.877 2 1:52.014 76.169 15 77 19
14:31:52.733 3 1:51.856 76.277 19 79 19
14:33:47.262 4 1:54.529 74.496 16 78 19
14:35:42.040 5 1:54.787 74.329 19 76 19
14:37:33.225  c[EEFRNL) 76.743 18 77 19
L2-16 - JEFF ROVINSKY -

14:24:17.161 1 1:53.668 75.061 40 105 19
14:26:10.462 2 1:53.301 75.304 29 105 19
14:28:07.315 3 1:56.853 73.015 28 102 19
14:29:58.784  4[EEFINT) 76.541 28 102 19
14:31:51.504  51:52.720 75.692 40 101 19
14:33:44.548 6 1:53.044 75.475 30 104 19
L2-18 - SIARHEI ZNAK -

14:23:24.847  11:57.362 72.698 53 9% 19
14:25:19.805 2 1:54.958 74.218 58 95 19
14:27:15.442  31:55.637 73.783 55 95 19
14:29:12.141 4 1:56.699 73.111 56 9% 19
14:31:04.991  SEREPIEEN 75.605 56 9% 19
14:33:00.670 6 1:55.679 73.756 56 95 19
L2-10 - JON BARLOK -

14:24:02.666  11:59.268 71.536 15 51 19
14:26:00.313 2 1:57.647 72.522 12 71 19
14:27:58.024 3 1:57.711 72.483 18 55 19
14:29:55.192 4 1:57.168 72.819 25 53 19



14:31:51.146 51:55.954 73.581 19 54 19

14:33:46.245 6 RMEENEE) 74.127 17 58 19

14:35:43.018 7 1:56.773 73.065 23 51 19
14:37:39.880 8 1:56.862 73.009 19 56 19

L2-36 - ANDREW PRECIADO -

14:24:07.220  12:02.393 69.710 71 93 19
14:26:07.710  22:00.490 70.811 74 % 19
14:28:09.236 3 2:01.526 70.207 61 93 19
14:30:05.686  4[FPEIILEN 73.267 68 92 19
14:32:02.270  51:56.584 73.183 67 94 19
14:33:59.212 6 1:56.942 72.959 77 9 19
14:35:58.867 7 1:59.655 71.305 71 93 19
L1-07 - THOMAS TAYLOR -

14:25:45.180  12:00.898 70.572 39 102 19
14:27:44.180  21:59.000 71.697 29 102 19
14:29:42.639  31:58.459 72.025 39 102 19
14:34:31.451  44:48.812 29.542 27 100 19
14:36:27.938 SR 73.244 30 101 19

L2-15 - OSBALDO CORTES -

14:24:09.265 1:56.690 73.117 50 102 19

14:26:07.139 21:57.874 72.382 50 101 19
14:28:08.367 32:01.228 70.380 48 104 19
14:30:05.059 41:56.692 73.116 50 102 19

L2-03 - RAYMOND DAVOUDI -

14:23:55.812 1E:I:EI 70.938 51 92 19

14:26:00.984 2 2:05.172 68.162 72 92 19

L2-13 - RICHARD LIN -

14:25:30.781 12:06.651 67.366 51 88 19
14:27:38.603 2 2:07.822 66.749 47 89 19
14:29:45.454 32:06.851 67.260 49 90 19
14:31:51.115 4 2:05.661 67.897 31 91 19
14:33:56.520 SR 68.036 44 91 19

Fastrack Riders
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